Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

A widely used indicator to differentiate developed countries from developing countries.

The purpose of support price is to.

As a result of privatization of industries private investor was

The low productivity of capital in Pakistan is due to.

Regarding Industrial development in Pakistan in 1960 following policy was adopted.

Shifting cultivation is found in

in 1950's industrial development was observes only in.

ECO come into force in.

The movement of disguised unemployment is.

in 1950s following sector was ignored

Headquarter of International Association Development is located in.

the Zarai Taraqiati Bank Limited is the largest public sector financial development institution
Pakistan it was founded in.

Major sector of the Pakistan economy in

In the government replaced the development board with a new autonomous
body called the planning board.

Kharif crops include

Answers Choice

UowWP UOWP U0wWP UOwR

UQWP UOWP UOWr UOWP UOwWP U0w>

Dom» DoOWP COmP

ODowm» Dom >

. International trade per capita
. Real income per capita

Unemployment per capita

. Calories per capita

. Discourage former

Encourage consumer
Discourage consumer

. Encourage farmer

. Discouraged

Neutral

. Encouraged

None of these

. Lowincome

Low saving

. Limited capital market
. All of these

Import substitution
Export promotion
Both

None of these

. Tropical zone
. Sub tropical zone

Both aand b
None of these

. Food industry

Textile industry

. Coal industry
. Cement indusry

. January 1985
. January 1966

January 1948

. January 1949

. integrating factor
. Social factor

push and pull factor
All of these

Agriculture sector

. industrial sector
. import sector

Services sector

Vienna

New York
Washington
None of these

1960
1961
1962
1963

. Export sector

. Industrial sector

. Services sector

. Agriculture sector

1951

none of the above

Rice and sugarcane

. Cotton and maze
. Bajra and Jawar
. All of them



16

17

18

19

20

Which crops are sown in Rabi Seasons.

Nearly of land is cultivated through tube wells, ponds and rain water.

Food crops cover about of cropped areas

First Islamic banking branch of NBP started its operations in Karachi onDecember 15

Domestic borrowing includes the government borrowing through

A. Tobacco, rape seed
B. Wheat, gram
C. Barely and mustard

B. 45%
C. 15%
D. 35%

B. 85%
C. 15%
D. 35%

A. 2004
B. 2005

D. 2007
A. National saving center

B. Commercial banks
C. State Bank



