

PPSC Economics Topic 9 Pakistan Economics

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	A widely used indicator to differentiate developed countries from developing countries.	A. International trade per capita B. Real income per capita C. Unemployment per capita D. Calories per capita
2	The purpose of support price is to.	A. Discourage former B. Encourage consumer C. Discourage consumer D. Encourage farmer
3	As a result of privatization of industries private investor was	A. Discouraged B. Neutral C. Encouraged D. None of these
4	The low productivity of capital in Pakistan is due to.	A. Low income B. Low saving C. Limited capital market D. All of these
5	Regarding Industrial development in Pakistan in 1960 following policy was adopted.	A. Import substitution B. Export promotion C. Both D. None of these
6	Shifting cultivation is found in	A. Tropical zone B. Sub tropical zone C. Both a and b D. None of these
7	in 1950's industrial development was observes only in.	A. Food industry B. Textile industry C. Coal industry D. Cement indusry
8	ECO come into force in.	A. January 1985 B. January 1966 C. January 1948 D. January 1949
9	The movement of disguised unemployment is.	A. integrating factor B. Social factor C. push and pull factor D. All of these
10	in 1950s following sector was ignored	A. Agriculture sector B. industrial sector C. import sector D. Services sector
11	Headquarter of International Association Development is located in.	A. Vienna B. New York C. Washington D. None of these
12	the Zarai Taraqiati Bank Limited is the largest public sector financial development institution Pakistan it was founded in.	A. 1960 B. 1961 C. 1962 D. 1963
13	Major sector of the Pakistan economy in	A. Export sector B. Industrial sector C. Services sector D. Agriculture sector
14	In the government replaced the development board with a new autonomous body called the planning board.	A. 1951 B. 1952 C. 1953 D. none of the above
15	Kharif crops include	A. Rice and sugarcane B. Cotton and maze C. Bajra and Jawar D. All of them

16	Which crops are sown in Rabi Seasons.	A. Tobacco, rape seed B. Wheat, gram C. Barely and mustard D. All of them
17	Nearly of land is cultivated through tube wells, ponds and rain water.	A. 25% B. 45% C. 15% D. 35%
18	Food crops cover about of cropped areas	A. 75% B. 85% C. 15% D. 35%
19	First Islamic banking branch of NBP started its operations in Karachi onDecember 15	A. 2004 B. 2005 C. 2006 D. 2007
20	Domestic borrowing includes the government borrowing through	A. National saving center B. Commercial banks C. State Bank D. All of these